

Processing of personal data (GDPR)

Dahlander Marking AB (556077-1999) is responsible for the personal information you provided to us when registering your company through our e-commerce, seller or by telephone. You also agree that Dahlander Marking AB stores and uses this information in order to fulfill its obligations and to provide you with the best possible service.

The personal data that Dahlander treats is your:

VAT Number

Company Name

Contact person

E-mail address

User name

Purchase, payment and order history,

Delivery address,

Invoice address and telephone number.

Applications

The data can be used for identification, marketing, mailing by mail / e-mail, newsletters and for statistical purposes.

In case of new costumer registration, credit information can also be made. All handling of personal data is with highest security. If any of the information you provided to us changes, such as If you change your email address, name or payment information, please provide us with the correct information by contacting your seller or our customer service. You are entitled at any time to request that the personal information be corrected, blocked or deleted. You can contact us at any time to cancel marketing as a customer.



How long is the information saved?

We save data as long as it is necessary to fulfill our commitments to you and as long as required by legal storage times.

Will we share your information?

We will never sell or share your personal information to third part without your permission. We may share your personal information with suppliers or subcontractors in order to fulfill our commitments to you.

The following contacts maintains the personal data of business contacts

- Sales Operation
- Central administration

Kind regards

Dahlander Marking AB

Dahlander Marking AB
Göteborgsvägen 89
431 30 Mölndal